
U7 Hurling 

      Date  Opponents     Venue     Time 

Sun 2/4/17   Cappagh    Home    10am 

Sun 30/4/17    Leixlip    Away    10am 

Sun 14/5/17    Naas         A    10am 

Sun 28/5/17  Maynooth         H      10am 

Sun 11/6/17  Ardclough         A    10am 

Sun 18/6/17  Cappagh         A    10am 
Sun 25/6/17  Leixlip         H    10am 

 

                                   U8 Hurling 

      Date Opponents     Venue      Time 

Sun 26/3/17       Kill         A    10am 

Sun 9/4/17     TMH         H    10am 

Sun 7/5/17  Coill Dubh         A    10am 

Sun 21/5/17      Athy         H    10am 

Tue 30/5/17  R Towers         H    7pm 

Tue13/6/17      Kill         H    7pm 

Tue 20/6/17     TMH         A    7pm 

 

U9 Hurling 

      Date   Opponents     Venue        Time 

Sun 2/4/17  Ardclough          H       11am 

Sun 30/4/17  Cappagh          A       11am 

Sun 14/5/17  R Towers          H       11am 

Sun 28/5/17  Eire Og          A       11am 

Sun 11/6/17   Confey           A       11am 

Sun 18/6/17   Ardclough           A       11am 

Sun 25/6/17  Cappagh           H       11am 

   



                             U11 Moorefield 1 

   Date Opponents Venue     Time 

Sun 2/4/17 Celbridge 1          A       12 noon 

Sun 30/4/17 Eire Og          H       12 noon 

Sun 14/5/17 Maynooth          A       12 noon 

Sun 28/5/17 Naas          H       12 noon 

Sun 11/6/17 Celbridge 2          H       12 noon 

Sun 18/6/17 Sallins          A       12 noon 
Sun 25/6/17 Leixlip          A       12 noon 

 

U11 Moorefield 2 

      Date Opponents      Venue      Time 

Sun 2/4/17 Kilcock          A    12 noon 

Sun 30/4/17 Ardclough          H    12 noon 

Sun 14/5/17 Sarsfields          A    12 noon 

Sun 28/5/17 Laurences          H    12 noon 

Sun 11/6/17 Confey          H    12 noon 

Sun 18/6/17 R Towers          A    12 noon 

Sun 25/6/17 Broadford          A    12 noon 

 

U 12 Hurling 

      Date  Opponents     Venue      Time 

Fri 31/3/17 Ardclough          A     645pm 

Fri 7/4/17 Maynooth 1          H     645pm 

Fri 21/4/17 Cappagh          A     7pm 

Fri 28/4/17 Kilcock          H     7pm 

Fri 5/5/17 W Gaels          A     7pm 
Fri 12/5/17 Leixlip          H     7pm 

Fri 19/5/17 Rathangan          H     7pm 
2nd June Cup and Shield semis for U12 

17th June Cup and shield finals for U12 


